
#WeShallNotBeRemoved Screen Industry Group 

 

 
 

  

 

You are invited to the 2nd 

meeting of 
#WeShallNotBeRemoved 
Screen Industry Group 
 

 
In this meeting, we will talk about: 
 

 
 
 

• what was talked 

about in the 1st 
meeting. 

• what happened after 
the 1st meeting. 

• What is going to 
happen in future 
meetings 

 
 

 

The 2nd meeting is on 

Thursday 4th March 2021. 



 
 

 

The Zoom room will open 

at 10.45am.  

 The meeting will start at 

11.00am.  
 

The meeting will end at 

12.30pm 
 

  

The Meeting is on Zoom.   
 
A link to join the meeting 
will be sent out on an 
email nearer the time. 
 

 The Meeting is for 

everyone 



  
Use the link to book a 
ticket. 
 
Tickets are free. 
 
Click here to book at 
ticket. 
 
 
 

 

 

If you need any help 
booking a ticket please 
call 
0191 580 7000. 

 

The meeting will include: 
 
  

• A BSL Interpreter 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/wsnbr-screen-industry-group-meeting-2-tickets-141683863249


 
 
 

 
 

• A Captioner 
 

 
 

  

• Easy Read Slides 

 
When you book your ticket: 

 

 
Tell us if you need any 
other help during the 
meeting.  

 

 
If you want to talk to 
someone about what will 
happen during the 
meeting, this will happen 
before the meeting. 

 


